1.1 1.2	moves to amend the H0956DE4 amendment to H.F. No. 956, the second engrossment, as follows:
1.3	Page 2, line 4, reinstate the stricken language and before "2014" insert "and on
1.4	July 1, 2013 and"
1.5	Page 39, after line 5, insert:
1.6	"(c) The commissioner of commerce shall assess an amount necessary under
1.7	Minnesota Statutes, section 216B.241, subdivision 1e, in addition to the assessment
1.8	already authorized under that subdivision, for the purpose of completing the study
1.9	described in this section."
1.10	Page 40, line 33, before "for" insert "in addition to the assessment already authorized
1.11	under that subdivision,"
1.12	Page 41, line 17, before "for" insert "in addition to the assessment already authorized
1.13	under that subdivision,"
1.14	Page 41, after line 22, insert:
1.15	"Sec. 51. APPROPRIATION.
1.15 1.16	"Sec. 51. <u>APPROPRIATION.</u> (a) \$ is appropriated from the general fund to the commissioner of commerce
1.16	(a) \$ is appropriated from the general fund to the commissioner of commerce
1.16 1.17	(a) \$ is appropriated from the general fund to the commissioner of commerce for the purpose of carrying out the activities required in this act. It is assumed that an
1.16 1.17 1.18	(a) \$ is appropriated from the general fund to the commissioner of commerce for the purpose of carrying out the activities required in this act. It is assumed that an amount equal to this appropriation will be assessed by the commissioner of commerce
1.16 1.17 1.18 1.19	(a) \$ is appropriated from the general fund to the commissioner of commerce for the purpose of carrying out the activities required in this act. It is assumed that an amount equal to this appropriation will be assessed by the commissioner of commerce under Minnesota Statutes, section 216B.62 and deposited in the general fund.
1.16 1.17 1.18 1.19 1.20	<ul> <li>(a) \$ is appropriated from the general fund to the commissioner of commerce</li> <li>for the purpose of carrying out the activities required in this act. It is assumed that an</li> <li>amount equal to this appropriation will be assessed by the commissioner of commerce</li> <li>under Minnesota Statutes, section 216B.62 and deposited in the general fund.</li> <li>(b) \$ is appropriated from the general fund from the assessments on utilities to</li> </ul>
1.16 1.17 1.18 1.19 1.20 1.21	<ul> <li>(a) \$ is appropriated from the general fund to the commissioner of commerce</li> <li>for the purpose of carrying out the activities required in this act. It is assumed that an</li> <li>amount equal to this appropriation will be assessed by the commissioner of commerce</li> <li>under Minnesota Statutes, section 216B.62 and deposited in the general fund.</li> <li>(b) \$ is appropriated from the general fund from the assessments on utilities to</li> <li>the Public Utilities Commission for the purpose of carrying out the activities required in</li> </ul>
1.16 1.17 1.18 1.19 1.20 1.21 1.22	(a) \$ is appropriated from the general fund to the commissioner of commerce for the purpose of carrying out the activities required in this act. It is assumed that an amount equal to this appropriation will be assessed by the commissioner of commerce under Minnesota Statutes, section 216B.62 and deposited in the general fund. (b) \$ is appropriated from the general fund from the assessments on utilities to the Public Utilities Commission for the purpose of carrying out the activities required in this act. It is assumed that an amount equal to this appropriation will be assessed by the
1.16 1.17 1.18 1.19 1.20 1.21 1.22 1.23	(a) \$ is appropriated from the general fund to the commissioner of commerce for the purpose of carrying out the activities required in this act. It is assumed that an amount equal to this appropriation will be assessed by the commissioner of commerce under Minnesota Statutes, section 216B.62 and deposited in the general fund. (b) \$ is appropriated from the general fund from the assessments on utilities to the Public Utilities Commission for the purpose of carrying out the activities required in this act. It is assumed that an amount equal to this appropriation will be assessed by the commission under Minnesota Statutes, section 216B.62 and deposited in the general fund."

1